Richter Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co.KG
Nisterberger Weg 14
Tel.: 0 27 43 - 9 10 66 - 0
57520 Friedewald
Fax: 0 27 43 - 9 10 66 - 23
®
08/2012
Switch cabinet lighting with integrated door position switch
(adjustable with adapter plate)
Fixing enables assembly from below with erection bolts,
by aid of a cordless power drill.
• Operating voltage:  230 V, 50 Hz
• Illuminant:   14 W
• Lightcolour:   weiß (840)
• On-/Off switch
• Without socket
• Integrated door position switch
• Potential-free exit on both sides (normally-closed contact) capacity 4A
• Mains connection and passage wiring
• Connections towards the sides
• Lateral fi xing for horizontal and vertical installation
• With erection bolts
• Fixing enables assembly from below by aid of a cordless power drill
• Suitable for switch cabinets as from 800 mm width
• Protection class/type: 1; IP 20
• Colour:  RAL 7035 structural colour
• Dim. (L/W/H):   450 x 96 x 76 mm
Approbation: CE, EMC tested, corresp. RoHS
Switch cabinet lighting LL14-SK-E3